
Hjortträffen 2016-09-17

Namn Klubb Kortnr.
C3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot. Std.

1. Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans PK 2490 46 48 47 48 47 46 282 B
2. Christer Jern BAS 28393 46 48 46 47 47 47 281 B
3. Maria Svensson Ulricehamns PK 3791 48 44 45 47 47 47 278 B
4. Jerry Samuelsson Lerums JoSSF 36143 45 43 48 48 48 46 278 B
5. Ante Karlsson Skövde ssk 38711 46 44 48 47 48 45 278 B
6. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 383 46 44 43 46 49 48 276 B
7. Morgan Sandin Ulricehamns PK 36539 42 44 44 46 48 49 273
8. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 45 45 47 45 46 44 272
9. Roger Axelsson FOK Borås 31947 44 47 44 47 46 38 266
10. Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 21472 41 44 44 38 42 46 255

C2
1. Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 25442 45 46 45 49 48 50 283 S
2. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 46 47 44 48 47 46 278 B
3. Michael Therstol Skövde ssk 22435 49 43 45 45 45 46 273
4. Johannes Magnusson PK Hjorten 31183 46 42 43 46 48 43 268
5. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 41 46 46 42 45 42 262
6. Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK 31357 43 41 41 45 45 42 257

C1
1. Anders Jakobsson Skövde ssk 40787 46 46 45 47 47 48 279 B
2. Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 38541 39 44 45 40 43 44 255
3. Alen Ovcing Tidaholms PSK 39333 44 37 45 41 41 44 252
4. Mikael Svensson BAS 40087 40 42 39 36 40 41 238
5. Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK 42092 41 37 40 38 37 43 236

B1
1. Alen Ovcing Tidaholms PSK 39333 35 43 36 39 38 45 236
2. Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 38541 39 36 41 31 37 44 228
3. Mikael Svensson BAS 40087 25 39 33 34 38 38 207

B2
1. Anne Karlsson Lerums JoSSF 2054 40 40 17 97



B3
1. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 383 46 48 46 47 49 46 282 S
2. Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans PK 2490 47 45 47 46 45 49 279 B
3. Ante Karlsson Skövde ssk 38711 44 46 45 45 49 49 278 B
4. Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 16556 46 46 47 47 45 47 278 B
5. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 46 43 46 48 46 46 275
6. Christer Jern BAS 28393 47 45 46 47 46 43 274
7. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 43 45 43 44 48 44 267
8. Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 822 45 46 41 44 42 44 262
9. Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 21472 41 47 46 38 43 44 259
10. Liz-Marie Jern BAS 28392 43 46 44 40 41 42 256

A1
1. Mikael Svensson BAS 40087 41 35 26 37 27 32 198

A2
1. Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 25442 45 42 43 47 47 43 267 B
2. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 41 43 46 43 43 43 259
3. Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK 31357 39 41 45 36 43 43 247

A3
1. Liz-Marie Jern BAS 28392 48 47 49 46 47 44 281 S
2. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 47 45 39 48 48 46 273 B
3. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 45 46 44 44 46 45 270 B
4. Morgan Sandin Ulricehams PK 36539 43 47 45 42 42 42 261
5. Christer Jern BAS 28393 40 39 45 43 47 41 255
6. Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 21472 41 41 44 43 43 42 254
7. Jerry Samuelsson Lerums JoSSF 36143 42 41 45 40 39 46 253

VY
1. Lars Evaldsson Starrkärs SF 822 46 46 45 48 44 49 278 B
2. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 45 47 46 50 45 43 276 B
3. Hartwig Krüger FOK Borås 4148 44 44 49 47 45 45 274
4. Esko Nyysti FOK Borås 13514 41 45 47 44 45 46 268

D1
1. Malin Bjerknes Mariestads PK 42833 37 40 40 30 27 25 199

D2
1. Anne Karlsson Lerums JoSSF 2054 45 47 47 44 42 45 270

D3
1. Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 16556 44 45 44 45 45 47 270
2. Liz-Marie Jern BAS 28392 43 48 46 45 45 40 267



LAG
1. Trollhättans PK

Linda Gåård 270
Michael Gustafsson 276
Per.Erik Johansson 282

828
2. Ulricehamns PK

Patrik Lund 257
Morgan Sandin 273
Tobias Eckerlid 283

813

3. Fok Borås
Roger Axelsson 266
Hartwig Krüger 274
Esko Nyysti 268

808


